LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

1ER CIRCUIT JUNIORS/SENIORS
3EME DIV

Epreuves
-52 L 4
T +10pts) OUSSET Eloanne (06, PACA) RACING JUDO CLUB NICE
'57 -
+10pts) FEYRABEND Elea (06, PACA) NICE JUDO
W +10pts) BLANCHON Sacha (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN
5 BERNARDINO RODRIGUES Fanny (06, PACA ) RACING JUDO CLUB NICE
7 MEDERBEL Farida (06, PACA) RACING JUDO CLUB NICE
-63 v
MAGNAN Emma (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN
T MACIA Laure (06, PACA) RACING JUDO CLUB NICE
5 ANXIONNAT Lea (06, PACA) NICE ATHLETICUS
-70 v



5

7

b 4
b 4

5

7

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

+10pts) AZZABI MORONI Aaliyah (06, PACA)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BENAMEUR Anais (06, PACA )

FENELOUX Lisa (06, PACA)

-78
MISEVSKAIA Anastasia (06, PACA)

ROMAIN Diana (06, PACA )

+78
PALPANT Vanessa (06, PACA)

BENAMEUR Yasmine (06, PACA)

-60
KVASNIUK Stanislav (06, PACA )
ASTIER Tom (06, PACA)

DEPLANTAY Ethan (06, PACA )
BELGACEM Adam (06, PACA )
AMOROS Florian (06, PACA)
BERNARDI Andrea (06, PACA)

MOUNAEV Hamzat (06, PACA)

-66
DEZETTER Raphael (06, PACA)
RONGERE Nathan (06, PACA )
SOLTANBAYER Islam (06, PACA)
BOUABID Hafez (06, PACA)

GIROUD Anthonny (06, PACA )

DOJO AZUREEN

JUDO CLUB MANDELIEU

CONTES JUDO

NICE ATHLETICUS

DOJO DE VALLAURIS

STADE LAURENTIN

DOJO AZUREEN

NICE JUDO

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

ASBTP NICE

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

ASMJC DE CANNES

JUDO CLUB MONACO

ASMJC DE CANNES

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

STADE LAURENTIN

NICE JUDO

NICE JUDO

JUDO CLUB D ANTIBES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MONTEGUT Olivier (06, PACA )
PAQUANT Ugo (06, PACA)

PEREZ Florian (06, PACA)

-73
DEZETTER Michel (06, PACA )
DI BLASI Marco (06, PACA)

FOURNIER Lucas (06, PACA)
FOGOLA Florian (06, PACA)

LE RU Awen (06, PACA )
PALAZZETTI Andrea (06, PACA )
LAVEZAC Hugo (06, PACA )
MARTIN Vitor (06, PACA)
MURTAZALIEV Dinislam (06, PACA)

SAYADA Matisse (06, PACA)

TORITI Enzo (06, PACA)
ISTRATI Andrei (06, PACA )
EDWARDS Romain (06, PACA)

KRAAK Shone (06, PACA )
GASVIANI Saba (06, PACA )
BORG Samuel (06, PACA)
BUSELLI Gregory (06, PACA)
DENIS Matheo (06, PACA)

DUPONT Hugo (06, PACA)

ASMJC DE CANNES

DOJO NICOIS

ASBTP NICE

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

VILLENEUVE-LOUBET JUDO

STADE LAURENTIN

JUDO CLUB MONACO

STADE LAURENTIN

NICE JUDO

NICE ATHLETICUS

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

NICE JUDO

NICE JUDO

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

NICE ATHLETICUS

NICE ATHLETICUS

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

JUDO CLUB D ANTIBES

NICE JUDO



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

HERIS Alan (06, PACA)

GATTI Guillaume (06, PACA)
CIOMSCHI Cristian (06, PACA)
GIOVANNELLI Lucas (06, PACA)

STEVE Hugo (06, PACA )
BOZHEV Aslanbek (06, PACA)
ZARZA Willy (06, PACA)
GAKAEV Islam (06, PACA )
GERMAIN Gauthier (06, PACA)
KONE Gaetan (06, PACA)

ROCH Arnaud (06, PACA)

-100
RENSON Sylvain (06, PACA )

BENHAMOUDA Sofiane (06, PACA)
ARDOUNI Reda (06, PACA)
MARRO Antoine (06, PACA)

ARRAGON Alexandre (06, PACA)

+100
BERTHEZENE Lucas (06, PACA)
PRESLIER Mathieu (06, PACA)

DURY Florent (06, PACA)
CIOMSCHI Ghenadie (06, PACA )

DIB Abdelmalik (06, PACA)

JUDO CLUB DE LA VESUBIE

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

NICE JUDO

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

NICE JUDO

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

NICE ATHLETICUS

ROC JUDO

NICE JUDO

STADE LAURENTIN

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

DOJO BOCCASSIEN

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

CARROS JUDO

NICE JUDO

ECOLE VENCOISE DE JUDO

DOJO DE VALLAURIS

NICE JUDO

STADE LAURENTIN



